

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SANJAY PARIHAR

Civil Appeal No(s). 8820/2016

AINTHA PRADHAN @ DAS & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BAIKUNTHA DAS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 23-03-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.B.Karunakaran,Adv.  
Mr. Shibashish Misra, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sonit Sinhmar,Adv.  
Mr. Suvendu Suvasis Dash, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Await certificate of service in respect of the respondent Nos.  
2(i) to 2(viii) and 3(i) to 3(iii) from the concerned High Court.

Reminder be sent.

List the matter again on 09.05.2018.

SANJAY PARIHAR  
Registrar

SB